
April 25, 2023 

ASDB  Sentinels      

2023  Middle School 

SENTINELS GIRLS BASKETBALL 
 

Faith Lutheran: 3925 East 5th Street, Tucson, AZ 85711 

Family Life Academy: 530 S Pantano Rd, Tucson, AZ 85710 

Veritas Academy: 2151 N. Palo Verde Blvd, Tucson, AZ 85716 

Basis Oro Valley: 11155 N. Oracle Rd, Oro Valley, AZ 85737 

Sonoran Science Academic -Tucson: 2325 W. Sunset Road, Tucson, AZ 85741 

Thursday March 16 4:30 PM La Paloma Lakeside Home 

Tuesday March 28 
“B” - 3:30 PM 
“A” - 4:30 PM 

Redeemer Lutheran Home 

Thursday March 30 4:00 PM Faith Lutheran Away 

Monday April 3 “B” – 4:30 PM Family Life Academy Away 

Tuesday April 4 4:30 PM BASIS Tucson North Home 

Thursday April 6 4:30 PM Pima Partnership Academy Home 

Tuesday April 11 
“B” – 4:00 PM 
“A” – 5:15 PM 

Veritas Academy Away 

Wednesday April 12 4:30 PM 
La Paloma Academy                         

Central 
Home 

Monday April 17 4:30 PM BASIS Oro Valley Away 

Tuesday April 18 “B” - 4:30 PM Family Life Academy Home 

Thursday April 20 4:30 PM 
Sonoran Science Academy   

East 
Home 

Monday April 24 4:30 PM Tucson Baptist Academy Home 

Wednesday April 26 4:30  PM 
Sonoran Science Academic                      

Tucson 
Away 

Monday May 1 
“B” – 3:30 PM 
”A” – 4:30 PM 

Southside Community School Home 

Thursday May 4 4:30 PM 
La Paloma Academic                              

South 
Home 

 May 8-10 TBA 
TIAL Basketball 

Tournament 
TBA 


